
2013-14 AP LATIN DAILY BREAKDOWN OF READINGS 

 

 

 

 

CAESAR SEMESTER AENEID SEMESTER 

WEEK READING ASSIGNMENTS WEEK READING ASSIGNMENTS 
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Caesar, B.G. 1.1 for Wed., Aug. 14. 
Caesar, B.G. 1.2 for Thurs., Aug. 15.  
Caesar, B.G. 1.3 for Fri., Aug. 16.  
Caesar, B.G. 1.4 for Mon., Aug. 19.  
Caesar, B.G. 1.5 for Tues., Aug. 20.  
Caesar, B.G. 1.6 for Wed., Aug. 21.  
Caesar, B.G. 1.7 for Thurs., Aug. 22.  
Sight Reading: Caesar, B.G., 1.8 for Fri., Aug. 23.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G., 1.9 for Mon., Aug. 26.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G., 1.10 for Tues., Aug. 27.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.11 for Wed., Aug. 28.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.12 for Thurs., Aug. 29.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.13 for Fri., Aug. 30.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.21 for Tues., Sept. 3.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.22 for Wed., Sept. 4.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.23-24 for Thurs., Sept. 5.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.25 for Fri., Sept. 6. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.26 for Mon., Sept. 9.    
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.27 for Tues., Sept. 10.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.28 for Wed., Sept. 11. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 1.29 for Thurs., Sept. 12. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 4.20 for Fri., Sept. 13.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 4.21 for Mon., Sept. 16.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 4.22 for Tues., Sept. 17.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 4.23 for Wed., Sept. 18.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.24 for Thurs., Sept. 19.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.25 for Fri., Sept. 20.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.26 for Mon., Sept. 23.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.27 for Tues., Sept. 24.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.28 for Wed., Sept. 25.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.29 for Thurs., Sept. 26.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.30 for Fri., Sept. 27.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.31 for Mon., Sept. 30.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.32 for Tues., Oct. 1.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.33 for Wed., Oct. 2.  
Caesar, B.G. 4.34 for Thurs., Oct. 3. 
Caesar, B.G. 4.35-36 for Fri., Oct. 4.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 5.12 for Mon., Oct. 7.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 5.13 for Tues., Oct. 8. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 5.14 for Wed., Oct. 9. 
Caesar, B.G. 5.24 for Thurs., Oct. 10.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.25-26 for Fri., Oct. 11.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.27a for Mon., Oct. 14. 
Caesar, B.G. 5.27b for Tues., Oct. 15.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.28 for Wed., Oct. 16.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.29 for Thurs., Oct. 17.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.30 for Fri., Oct. 18.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.31 for Mon., Oct. 21.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.32 for Tues., Oct. 22.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.33 for Wed., Oct. 23.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.34 for Thurs., Oct. 24. 
Caesar, B.G. 5.35 for Fri., Oct. 25.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.36 for Mon., Oct. 28.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.37 for Tues., Oct. 29.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.38 for Wed., Oct. 30.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.39 for Thurs., Oct. 31. 
Caesar, B.G. 5.40 for Fri., Nov. 1.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.41 for Mon., Nov. 4.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.42 for Tues., Nov. 5.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.43 for Wed., Nov. 6.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.44 for Thurs., Nov. 7. 
Caesar, B.G. 5.45 for Fri., Nov. 8.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.46 for Mon., Nov. 11.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.47 for Tues., Nov. 12.  
Caesar, B.G. 5.48 for Wed., Nov. 13.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.13 for Thurs., Nov. 14.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.14 for Fri., Nov. 15.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.15 for Mon., Nov. 18.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.16 for Tues., Nov. 19.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.17 for Wed., Nov. 20.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.18 for Thurs., Nov. 21.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.19 for Fri.., Nov. 22.  
Caesar, B.G. 6.20 for Mon., Nov. 25.  
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.21 for Mon., Dec. 2. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.22 for Tues., Dec. 3. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.23 for Wed., Dec. 4. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.24 for Thurs., Dec. 5. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.25 for Fri., Dec. 6. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.26-27 for Mon., Dec. 9. 
S.R.: Caesar, B.G. 6.28 for Tues., Dec. 10. 
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Aen. 1.1- 22 for Fri., Jan. 3. 

Aen. 1.23-41 for Mon., Jan. 6. 

Aen. 1.42-64 for Tues., Jan. 7. 

Aen. 1.65-86 for Wed., Jan. 8. 

Aen. 1.87-107 for Thurs., Jan. 9. 

Aen. 1.108-31 for Fri., Jan. 10. 

Aen. 1.132-53 for Mon., Jan. 13. 

Aen. 1.154-76 for Tues., Jan. 14. 

Aen. 1.177-97 for Wed., Jan. 15. 

Aen. 1.198-209 for Thurs., Jan. 16. 

S.R.: Aen. 1.223-41 for Fri., Jan. 17. 

S.R.: Aen. 1.254-79a for Tues., Jan. 21. 

Aen. 1.418-40 for Wed., Jan. 22. 

Aen. 1.494-519 for Thurs., Jan. 23. 

Aen. 1.520-50 for Fri., Jan. 24. 

Aen. 1.551-78 for Mon., Jan. 27. 

S.R.: Aen. 1.579-95a for Tues., Jan. 28. 

S.R.: Aen. 1.595b-605a, 613-18, 627-30 for Wed., Jan. 29. 

S.R.: Aen. 1.740b-56 for Fri., Jan. 25. for Thurs., Jan. 30. 

S.R.: Aen. 2.1-20 for Fri., Jan. 31.  

S.R.: Aen. 2.21-39 for Mon., Feb. 3. 

Aen. 2.40-56 for Tues., Feb. 4. 

Aen. 2.201-24 for Wed., Feb. 5. 

Aen. 2.225-49 for Thurs., Feb. 6. 

S.R.: Aen. 2.250-64 for Fri., Feb. 7. 

Aen. 2. 268-89 for Mon., Feb. 10. 

Aen. 2.290-97 for Tues., Feb. 11. 

Aen. 2.559-76 for Wed., Feb. 12. 

Aen. 2.577-93 for Thurs., Feb. 13. 

Aen. 2.594-620 for Fri., Feb. 14. 

S.R.: Aen. 4.1-30 for Tues., Feb. 18. 

S.R.: Aen. 4.68-89 for Wed., Feb. 19. 

S.R.: Aen. 4.141-50; Aen. 160-72 for Thurs., Feb. 20. 

Aen. 4.173-97 for Fri., Feb. 21. 

Aen. 4.198-218 for Mon., Feb. 24. 

Aen. 4.259-78 for Tues., Feb. 25. 

Aen. 4.279-95 for Wed., Feb. 26.  

Aen. 4.296-308 for Thurs., Feb. 27.  

Aen. 4.309-330 for Fri., Feb. 28.  

Aen. 4.331-50 for Mon., Mar. 3.  

Aen. 4.351-61, S.R.: Aen. 4.401-07 for Tues., Mar. 4.  

Aen. 4.659-74 for Wed., Mon. 5.  

Aen. 4.675-89 for Thurs., Mar. 6. 

Aen. 4.690-705 for Fri., Mar. 7. 

Aen. 6.295-317 for Mon., Mar. 10.  

Aen. 6.318-32 for Tues., Mar. 11. 

Aen. 6.384-402 for Wed., Mar. 12.  

Aen. 6.403-25 for Thur., Mar. 13.  

Aen. 6.450-60 for Mon., Mar. 24.  

Aen. 6.461-76 for Tues., Mar. 25. 

Aen. 6.847-62 for Wed., Mar. 26. 

Aen. 6.863-81 for Thurs., Mar. 27. 

Aen. 6.882-99 for Fri., Mar. 28. 

S.R.: Aen. 12.791-806a for Mon., Mar. 31. 

S.R.: Aen. 12.806b-25 for Tues., Apr. 1. 

S.R.: Aen. 12.826-42 for Wed., Apr. 2. 

S.R.: Aen. 12.919-35a for Thurs., Apr. 3. 

S.R.: Aen. 12.935b-52 for Fri., Apr. 4. 


